Edition : 3rd

Date : 02/05/1994

Venue : Millers Arms, Reading
Last Years Final : (1993) Sue Banting (Surrey) beat Viv Wright (Kent)

Winner
Runner-up

Plate Winner
Plate Runner-up
Ladies High Break

MAIN COMP
Round 1

Jan Taylor
Marina Morrison
Janet Burns
Lisa Drew
Myra Hawkins
Sue Loughran
Bella Brackenridge
Ann Keen

Gail Woods
June Meek

Viv Wright
Jenny Parsons
Janie Macoy
Chris Willis
Natasha Savin
Aileene Dunne
Alison Norman
Gill Saville

Jill Josey

Emma Ryall
Sue Leach
Carolyn Farrelly
Diana Welburn
Judy Munnoch
Pauline Withey
Jean Over

Sue Banting
Linda Sheard
Penny Burch
Enid Wain

Jane Carless
Rae Taylor
Round 2

Jan Taylor
Janet Burns
Myra Hawkins
Bella Brackenridge
Gail Woods

Viv Wright
Janie Macoy
Natasha Savin
Alison Norman
Jill Josey

Sue Leach
Diana Welburn
Pauline Withey
Sue Banting
Penny Burch
Jane Carless
Round 3

Jan Taylor
Myra Hawkins
Gail Woods
Janie Macoy
Alison Norman
Sue Leach
Pauline Withey
Penny Burch
Quarter Finals
Jan Taylor

Gail Woods
Alison Norman
Pauline Withey
Semi Finals

Jan Taylor
Alison Norman
Final

Jan Taylor

Jan Taylor (Kent)

Alison Norman (Surrey)

Not Held
Not Held

Gail Woods (Surrey)

Kent
Surrey
Surrey
Oxon

Kent
Surrey

Kent

PLATE COMP - NOT HELD

9,530

3,350

4,770

3,040

5,240

1,790

3,490

5,630

6,040

4,870
9,180

5,670
7,680
6,110
14,060

12,080
7,540

2,350

5,210

3,750

4,680

3,170
6,740

3,300

3,240

5,280

11,260

5,590
13,460

8,950
5,020
13,010
8,940
17,170
6,260
2,540
2,430
1,610
4,160

3,300
6,570

11,140

17,170

14,740
walkover
7,100
walkover
walkover
9,450
walkover
6,210
11,980
walkover
walkover
5,090
walkover
walkover
6,730
walkover
10,910
walkover
17,300
walkover
walkover
walkover
walkover
walkover
walkover
10,460
22,640
walkover
walkover
walkover
walkover
walkover

11,550
13,210
15,000
14,820
27,380
9,100
9,810
4,360
6,690
13,290
10,280
9,000
11,010
15,460
12,440
10,980

17,080
10,600
11,030
9,640
12,680
7,300
17,710
7,600

37,050
10,460
12,270
16,650

15,380
14,110

13,490
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Sheila Pinner

Bye

Clair Shaw
Bye

Bye

Judith Skerman
Bye

Joyce Mannell
Chris Toner
Bye

Bye

Lisa Rose

Bye

Bye

Eileen Britton
Bye

Jenny Abbott

Jackie Watson

Bye

Bye

Linda Curtis
g Johnson

Marina Morrison
Lisa Drew

Sue Loughran
Ann Keen

June Meek
Jenny Parsons
Chris Willis
Aileene Dunne
Gill Saville
Emma Ryall
Carolyn Farrelly
Judy Munnoch
Jean Over
Linda Sheard
Enid Wain

Rae Taylor

Janet Burns

Bella Brackenridge
Viv Wright
Natasha Savin

Jill Josey

Diana Welburn
Sue Banting

Jane Carless

Myra Hawkins
Janie Macoy
Sue Leach
Penny Burch

Gail Woods
Pauline Withey

Alison Norman

Sussex

Bucks

Sussex

Hants
Hants

Oxon

Berks
Oxon

Berks

Northants
Sussex

Sussex
Northants
Kent
Berks
Northants
Sussex
Sussex
Oxon
Oxon
Berks

Berks
Sussex
Kent
Oxon
Berks
Kent
Surrey
Berks

Berks
Kent

Hants
Berks

Surrey
Oxon

Surrey

BRITISH LADIES OPEN 1994

3,480

1,770

3,570

2,620

3,490

1,650

2,510

2,640

1,190

500
1,520

1,030
1,070

1,540
2,430
2,800

1,410
1,840

990
4,530
4,150

4,210
3,760
11,040
3,530

2,630
2,750
1,410

560

7,220

8,970

3,540

2,290

1,260

1,530

3,880

3,000

2,540

4,000

180

1,050

2,900
3,680
4,680
4,200
5,310
2,130

2,770
4,710
4,130
2,050
3,900

6,780
5,230

670

7,020

4,060

4,830

4,150
7,370

4,650

5,050

6,640

1,370

1,360
1,740

2,400
7,990
3,010
3,370
1,390
5,030
3,360
3,400
5,720
1,860
1,900
5,030
6,880
4,830
2,990
4,690

3,890
8,210
8,830
5,130
9,520
5,890

11,880
6,300

7,340
6,880
3,460
4,460

6,860
12,450

9,640

RANKING POINTS
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Player

Jan Taylor
Alison Norman
Gail Woods
Pauline Withey
Myra Hawkins.
Janie Macoy
Sue Leach
Penny Burch
Sue Banting

Jill Josey

Janet Burns
Bella Brackenridge
Diana Welburn
Jane Carless.
Viv Wright
Natasha Savin
Jean Over

Lisa Drew

Ann Keen
Jenny Parsons
Sue Loughran
Aileene Dunne
Carolyn Farrelly
Chris Toner
Chris Willis
Clair Shaw
Ding Johnson
Eileen Britton
Emma Ryall
Enid Wain

Gill Saville
Jackie Watson
Jenny Abbott
Joyce Mannell
Judith Skerman
Judy Munnoch
June Meek
Linda Curtis
Linda Sheard
Lisa Rose
Marina Morrison
Rae Taylor
Sheila Pinner

Ladies

Player

Gail Woods
Pauline Withey
Pauline Withey
Jan Taylor

Sue Banting
Myra Hawkins
Bella Brackenridge
Myra Hawkins
Gail Woods
Sue Leach

Jill Josey
Penny Burch
Alison Norman

County

Kent
Surrey
Surrey
Oxon

Sussex
Northants
Northants
Hants
Sussex
Bucks
Sussex
Berks
Berks
Oxon
Kent
Berks
Oxon
Hants
Sussex
Sussex
Berks
Northants
Oxon
Oxon

Kent
Berks
Sussex

County
Surrey
Oxon
Oxon

Sussex

GP Pts
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Round

Break
17,170
13,150

Win Bonus

Table

Score

Total RP

Matches
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